UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

OCTOBER 2002 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: December 17, 2002
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
294,391
1 419.43 685,705 -2,730 3,882 0 713 0 3,732 298,123
2 419.12 682,980 -2,725 5,037 0 689 0 3,928 302,051
3 418.68 679,118 -3,862 2,209 0 659 0 1,825 303,876
4 418.33 676,052 -3,066 3,355 0 673 0 2,457 306,333
5 418.46 677,191 1,139 2,948 0 663 0 2,404 308,737
6 417.85 671,856 -5,335 2,801 0 659 0 1,991 310,728
7 416.98 664,276 -7,580 4,050 0 591 0 3,626 314,354
8 416.40 659,241 -5,035 3,137 0 679 0 2,727 317,081
9 415.99 655,690 -3,551 3,375 0 669 0 2,278 319,359
10 415.68 653,010 -2,680 2,932 0 708 0 2,381 321,740
11 414.97 646,887 -6,123 2,982 0 686 0 2,323 324,063
12 414,51 642,931 -3,956 3,020 0 712 0 2,288 326,351
13 414.45 642,416 -515 4,150 0 693 0 3,644 329,995
14 413.73 636,245 -6,171 1,309 0 667 0 621 330,616
15 413.45 633,852 -2,393 3,084 0 706 0 2,782 333,398
16 412.93 629,415 -4,437 3,551 0 677 0 2,153 335,551
17 412.69 627,371 -2,044 3,565 0 640 0 2,777 338,328
18 412.35 624,480 -2,891 3,501 0 623 0 2,854 341,182
19 412.06 622,018 -2,462 3,630 0 604 0 2,956 344,138
20 413.04 630,353 8,335 9,511 0 567 0 8,603 352,741
21 412.54 626,095 -4,258 4,014 0 459 0 3,320 356,061
22 412.52 625,925 -170 4,784 0 449 0 4,270 360,331
23 412.47 625,500 -425 3,592 0 432 0 2,960 363,291
24 412.69 627,371 1,871 5,319 0 425 0 4,508 367,799
25 412.39 624,820 -2,551 4,981 0 402 0 4,512 372,311
26 412.23 623,461 -1,359 4,599 0 372 0 4,065 376,376
27 413.54 634,621 11,160 12,524 0 331 0 11,661 388,037
28 413.09 630,779 -3,842 4,545 0 319 0 4,009 392,046
29 413.89 637,615 6,836 7,383 0 395 0 6,721 398,767
30 414.55 643,275 5,660 6,814 0 472 0 6,023 404,790
31 415.30 649,730 6,455 8,394 0 305 0 7,459 412,249
TOTALS -38,705 138,978 0 17,639 0 117,858
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



